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State of California Department of Transportation

Gltrans’
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 03/08/2023 Page 1
Contract Number: 06-1E5904 03/08/2023
Project ID: 0622000065 KERN COUNTY NEAR TAFT FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF HARRISON Contract Code: B
Location: 06-Ker-119-2.2/R10.0 STREET TO ELK HILLS ROAD Number of ltems: 35
Place asphalt-rubber binder chip seal, cold plane and HMA.
DVBE - 3.0% Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued: 6 Total Number of Working Days: 20 Overrun/Underrun: $510,551.00
Number of Bidders: 3 Engineers Est: $1,425,162.00 % Over/Under Est: 35.82%
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
1 $1,935,713.00 VC1400003400 AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. CSLB# 00943792 CC PREF CLAIMED
1012 11TH STREET Phone (209) 522-2277
MODESTO CA 95354
2 $1,996,715.00 VC1300003799 VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC. CSLB# 00293727 CC PREF CLAIMED
3785 CHANNEL DRIVE Phone (916) 373-1500
WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95624
3 $2,024,644.00 VCO0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CSLB# 00000089 CC PREF CLAIMED

580 W BEACH STREET Phone (831) 728-7561

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



Bid Opening Date:
Contract Number:

Iltem
No.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

Item
Code

070030
090100
120090
120100
120103
128652
129161
130100
130200
141103
370001
370120
374004
374207
375036
390132
394060
397005
398200
810120
810230
820360
820750
820760

03/08/2023
06-1E5904

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Item Description

LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)

AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY

JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM

REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)
SAND COVER (SEAL)

ASPHALT-RUBBER BINDER

ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FLUSH COAT)

CRACK TREATMENT

PRECOATED AGGREGATE (SEAL COAT)

HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

DATA CORE

TACK COAT

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)

REMOVE SIGN PANEL

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)
FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED)

Unit of
Measure

LS
WDAY
LS
LS
DAY
LS
EA
LS
LS
LF
TON
TON
TON
LNMI
TON
TON
LS
TON
SQYD
EA
EA
EA
SQFT

SQFT

Estimated
Quantity

LUMP SUM
20.0
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
7.0
LUMP SUM
40.0
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
32,800.0
370.0
460.0
34.0
16.0
3,080.0
1,620.0
LUMP SUM
4.4
9,190.0
1,600.0
1,600.0
2.0
380.0

110.0

Bid

2,500.00
4,000.00
30,000.00
217,000.00
1,800.00
25,000.00
87.50
20,000.00
2,500.00
0.70
150.00
590.00
1,800.00
4,200.00
105.00
225.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
12.00
1.50

4.50
35.00
12.00
12.50

Page 2
03/08/2023

Amount

2,500.00
80,000.00
30,000.00

217,000.00
12,600.00
25,000.00

3,500.00
20,000.00

2,500.00
22,960.00
55,500.00

271,400.00
61,200.00
67,200.00

323,400.00

364,500.00

6,000.00

4,400.00

110,280.00

2,400.00

7,200.00

70.00
4,560.00

1,375.00



Bid Opening Date:
Contract Number:

Iltem
No.

0025
0026
0027

0028

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

0035

Item
Code

820900
840516
840617

840623

846007
846009
846030
846035
846051
870009

872133

03/08/2023
06-1E5904

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Item Description

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-
1)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)
8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)
REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS

Unit of
Measure

EA
SQFT

LF

LF

LF
LF
LF

SQFT

STA

LS

LS

Estimated ;
Quantity £
61.0 120.00
1,510.0 5.50
3,670.0 0.60
24,700.0 0.60
101,000.0 1.25
550.0 2.00
75,300.0 0.40
1,510.0 3.50
41.0 226.00
LUMP SUM 2,500.00
LUMP SUM 33,000.00
Bid Amount:

Page 3
03/08/2023

Amount

7,320.00
8,305.00

2,202.00
14,820.00

126,250.00
1,100.00
30,120.00
5,285.00
9,266.00

2,500.00

33,000.00
$1,935,713.00



Bid Opening Date: 03/08/2023 Page 4
Contract Number: 06-1E5904 03/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Second Third

Iltem Bid Amount Bid Amount

0001 1,782.00 1,782.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0002 4,500.00 90,000.00 4,250.00 85,000.00
0003 27,775.61 27,775.61 10,000.00 10,000.00
0004 514,978.00 514,978.00 382,000.00 382,000.00
0005 1,134.00 7,938.00 1,500.00 10,500.00
0006 19,320.00 19,320.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0007 189.00 7,560.00 150.00 6,000.00
0008 79,860.00 79,860.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0009 4,050.00 4,050.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0010 0.59 19,352.00 0.75 24,600.00
0011 20.00 7,400.00 8.10 2,997.00
0012 450.00 207,000.00 620.00 285,200.00
0013 750.00 25,500.00 1,800.00 61,200.00
0014 4,644.00 74,304.00 4,200.00 67,200.00
0015 50.00 154,000.00 115.00 354,200.00
0016 232.20 376,164.00 210.00 340,200.00
0017 6,480.00 6,480.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0018 1,080.00 4,752.00 1,000.00 4,400.00
0019 12.96 119,102.40 13.00 119,470.00
0020 1.30 2,080.00 1.50 2,400.00
0021 6.16 9,856.00 4.50 7,200.00
0022 102.60 205.20 100.00 200.00
0023 21.28 8,086.40 20.00 7,600.00
0024 22.68 2,494.80 22.00 2,420.00
0025 135.00 8,235.00 125.00 7,625.00
0026 7.24 10,932.40 5.50 8,305.00
0027 0.54 1,981.80 0.60 2,202.00
0028 0.59 14,573.00 0.60 14,820.00
0029 1.31 132,310.00 1.25 126,250.00
0030 1.62 891.00 2.00 1,100.00
0031 0.32 24,096.00 0.40 30,120.00
0032 2.48 3,744.80 3.50 5,285.00

0033 362.59 14,866.19 150.00 6,150.00



Bid Opening Date: 03/08/2023 Page 5
Contract Number: 06-1E5904 03/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

0034 540.00 540.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0035 14,504.40 14,504.40 20,000.00 20,000.00
Bid Amount: $1,996,715.00 $2,024,644.00



06-1E5904 PAGE S1
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000000213 PAVEMENT REHAB ITEM 4 (3%)

CORONA CA 1051374

PAVEMENT REHAB ITEM 14 (100%)

CORONA CA 1051374

PAVEMENT REHAB TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CRACK TREATMENT

CORONA CA 1051374

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC ITEM 4 (48%)

MODESTO CA 943792

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC ITEM 11 (100%)

MODESTO CA 943792

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC ITEM 12 (100%)

MODESTO CA 943792

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC ITEM 13 (100%)

MODESTO CA 943792

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC ITEM 15 (100%)

MODESTO CA 943792

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CHIP SEAL

MODESTO CA 943792

LOOP ELECTRIC ITEM 35 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 496032

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 19 (21%)

JURUPA VALLEY CA 569352

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



06-1E5904 PAGE S2
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000000213 PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 33 (67%)

JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS
JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS
JURUPA VALLEY CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

569352

569352

569352

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

OPERATED RENTED COLD PLANER

GRIND IN RUMBLE

ITEM 1 (60%)

ITEM 4 (5%)

ITEM 10 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

LCP FOR STRIPING PORTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING PORTION

ITEM 26 (100%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S3
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000000213 SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 27 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 28 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 29 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 30 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 31 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 32 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (8%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 931953

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



06-1E5904 PAGE S4
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000000213 SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL FLAGGING OPERATIONS

BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL
BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL
BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL
BAKERSFIELD CA

931953

931953

931953

931953

ITEM 23 (100%)

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)



06-1E5904

06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0

3/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

PAGE S5
3/9/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LICENSE NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

VC1300003799 GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC
GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC
GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC
GARDEN GROVE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

757584

757584

757584

ITEM 19 (92.59%)

ITEM 16 (92.59%)

ITEM 17 (92.59%)

ITEM 18 (92.59%)

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

DATA CORE

TACK COAT

ITEM 14 (92.59%)

ITEM 34 (92.59%)

ITEM 35 (92.59%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S6

06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1300003799 GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC CRACK TREATMENT

GARDEN GROVE CA 757584

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

GARDEN GROVE CA 757584 ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS

GARDEN GROVE CA 757584

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 3 (25.92%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (24.47%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (92.59%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (20.70%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 7 (92.59%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE

GARDENA CA 931953

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



06-1E5904

06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0

3/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

PAGE S7
3/9/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LICENSE NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

VC1300003799 SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

931953

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

GARDEN GROVE CA
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ABSENT

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)

AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY

ITEM 22 (92.59%)

ITEM 23 (92.58%)

ITEM 24 (92.59%)

ITEM 25 (92.59%)

REMOVE SIGN PANEL

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-

UNFRAMED)

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-
UNFRAMED)

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST

ITEM 1 (92.59%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S8
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1300003799 B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 10 (93.22%)
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ITEM 20 (92.31%)

ITEM 21 (92.53%)

ITEM 26 (92.54%)

LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDOUS WASTE)

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

ITEM 27 (92.59%)

ITEM 28 (93.22%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S9
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1300003799 B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (92.37%)

GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA ABSENT

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

B C RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

PAVEMENT RESYCLING SYSTEMS, INC.
JURUPA VALLEY CA 569352

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ITEM 30 (92.59%)

ITEM 31 (93.75%)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6- 1)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)

6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

ITEM 32 (92.74%)

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

ITEM 33 (62.32%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S10

06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1300003799 PAVEMENT RESYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

JURUPA VALLEY CA 569352



06-1E5904 PAGE S11
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1400003400 STATEWIDE SAFETY ITEM 3 (32%)

BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY
BAKERSFIELD CA

GRIFFITH COMPANY
BAKERSFIELD CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

975518

88

ITEM 6 (25%)

ITEM 7 (100%)

ITEM 22 (100%)

ITEM 23 (100%)

FURNISH, INSTALL, REMOVE CAS

FURNISH, INSTALL, REMOVE PCMS

FURNISH, INSTALL, REMOVE AUTOMATED FLAGGERS

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)

ITEM 16 (96%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S12
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1400003400 GRIFFITH COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 88

GRIFFITH COMPANY ITEM 18 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 88

GRIFFITH COMPANY ITEM 19 (100%)

BAKERSFIELD CA 88

GRIFFITH COMPANY HMA

BAKERSFIELD CA 88

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (72%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 4 (8%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 10 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 20 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 21 (100%)

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE LCP FOR STRIPING

GOSHEN CA 308669

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE TC FOR STRIPING

GOSHEN CA 308669

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



06-1E5904 PAGE S13
06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1400003400 SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 26 (100%)

GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE
GOSHEN CA

LOOP ELECTRIC INC
BAKERSFIELD CA

LOOP ELECTRIC INC
BAKERSFIELD CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS
JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT REHAB COMPANY
CORONA CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

308669

496032

496032

569352

1051374

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 28 (100%)

ITEM 29 (100%)

ITEM 30 (100%)

ITEM 31 (100%)

ITEM 32 (100%)

ITEM 35 (59%)

MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS

ITEM 33 (100%)

ITEM 4 (6%)



06-1E5904 PAGE S14

06-KER-119-2.2/R10.0 3/9/2023
3/8/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1400003400 PAVEMENT REHAB COMPANY ITEM 14 (95%)

CORONA CA 1051374

PAVEMENT REHAB COMPANY TC FOR CRACK SEALING

CORONA CA 1051374

PAVEMENT REHAB COMPANY CRACK SEALING

CORONA CA 1051374
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